Desiccant Dry Down Technology
MMooddeell  SSAADDPPmmiinnii
Hand-Held Automatic Dewpoint Hygrometer
��	�
���	�
• User Selectable Units - ºC, ºF, ppm(v), ppb(v), ppm(w),
g/m3, lbs/MMSCF
• Desiccant Dry Down Assembly for Quick Measurements

MODEL SADPmini
Hand-Held Dewpoint Hygrometer
Ordering Information
SAMPLE CONNECTION = X
4: 0.25” Swagelok® SS Compression Type
6: 0.6 mm Swagelok® SS Compression Type
MAINS PLUG TYPE- For Battery Charger = XX
UK: Standard UK, 3 Square pin
US: 2 Vertical Flat Blade
EU: 2 Round Pins
AU: 2 Oblique FlatBlades with Ground
(see diagram below)
PC CONNECTION = XX
S: Serial Port (Windows®95)
U: USB (Windows®2000 or later)
(Choose only for Type L. Leave blank for Type B or Type F)
Model SADPmini -
RANGE = XX
SR: -110°C to -20°C (-166°F to -4°F) dewpoint
PL: -100°C to 0°C (-148°F to +32°F) dewpoint
RD: -80°C to -20°C (-112°F to -4°F) dewpoint
GY: -80°C to 0°C (-112°F to +32°F) dewpoint
BL: -80°C to +20°C (-112°F to +68°F) dewpoint
TYPE = X
B: Standard
F: With 4-20mA Analogue Output
L: With logging, RS485 Comms. & 4-20mA Output
[XX] - [X] - [X] - [XX] - [X]
Example:
To order device with range -80°C to 0°C dewpoint, with logging
capabilities, 6mm pipe connection, for use in UK and to be used with a
USB type PC port, order as:
Model SADPmini - GY-L-6-UK-U
UK Type
US Type
EU Type
Australian Type
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Carrying Case for SADPmini Order as:
Model SADPmini - CC